General information about company

Scrip code 512014

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE754D01018

Name of the company

SOBHAGYA MERCHANTILE LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar CSINO Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully | No. Of No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of class of securities (IX)
Category of Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- L shares held | total no. of shares .
Category . . underlying _ No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder shareholders | equity up equity Deposito (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, Richts Total as a
(D) (111) shares held | shares held | o PoStory (IVYH(V)+ | 1957) (VIID) As a % of & % of
Receipts (VI) % 0
1v) V) (VD (A+B+C2) Class | Class (A+B+C)
eg: X egty Total
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 82830 82830 34.51 82830 82830 |[34.51
Group
(B) Public 158 157170 157170 65.49 157170 157170 | 65.49
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 163 240000 240000 100 240000 240000 [ 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , IS\I}‘llmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 ezires d
) assuming full | ocked i pledged or Sub-cat izati f sh
No. Of Shares ' ockedin | L e ub-categorization of shares
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTIVING | onvertible encumbered | NUMDET O
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o (XII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) : Outstanding . percentage of A 1
10 convertible W, ¢ securities diluted sh sa As a % dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of tuted s are_ % of form (XIV) ) ) )
(Xi) capital) (XI)= of total Sub Sub Sub
(X) Warrants p No. | total | No.
Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (ii) (iii)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 34.51 82830
Group
(B) Public 65.49 143320 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 226150 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % each class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid Partly No. Of shares shares of total no. of shares .
Category & Name of : ; paid-up | underlying : No of Voting (XIV) Total as
St the Shareholders (I) sharcholders | up equity equit Deposito held (VII) | (calculated as per Rights a % of
(111 shares held slcllare}s] Refeip © ?{’I) =(IV)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
av) (V)+ (VD) | Asa% of (A+B+C2) | Class | Class Votin
held (V) Total &
eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | § 82830 82830 | 3451 82830 82830 |34.51
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 82830 82830 34.51 82830 82830 |[34.51
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 82830 82830 34,51 82830 82830 |34.51
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1 Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ hold1ng nominal share 155 156907 156907 65.38 156907 156907 | 65.38
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
(m) Any Other (specify) 3 263 263 0.11 263 263 0.11
Sub-Total (B)(4) 158 157170 157170 65.49 157170 157170 | 65.49




Total Public
Shareholding (B)=

(B)(1)H(B)(2)+(B) 158 157170 157170 65.49 157170 157170 | 65.49
B)HB)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 163 240000 240000 100 240000 240000 [ 100
Total (A+B+C) 163 240000 240000 100 240000 240000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Nunil(ber'of pledged or N,
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
: : shares (XII) Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered v sh
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . . . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema 83?71)26
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XD= | no. | °F 98! | No. | of total | Sub- | Sub- | Sub-
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a) Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) h]:ld held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
a .
(a) 34.51 82830
Sub-Total () 34.51 82830
(D
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
34.51 82830
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(2) 65.38 143057 0 0 0




(m) 0.11 263
Sub-Total (B) 65.49 143320
4

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)y=(B)(1)+ 65.49 143320
B)2)+B)(3)+

(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 226150
Total (A+B+C 100 226150

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIKANT
BHANGDIYA

MANISHA
OMPRAKASH
MANIYAR

MEGHA MITESH
BHANGDIYA

AARTI SHRIKANT
BHANGDIYA

SONAL KIRTIKUMAR
BHANGDIYA

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

ATCPB1337]

AIHPM2577R

AGWPB6234H

BASPB4485R

AIBPB8670L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

25002

14457

14457

14457

14457

82830

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

25002

14457

14457

14457

14457

82830

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.42

6.02

6.02

6.02

6.02

34.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each cla

ss of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

25002

14457

14457

14457

14457

82830

Class eg:y

Total

25002

14457

14457

14457

14457

82830

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.42

6.02

6.02

6.02

6.02

34.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.42

6.02

6.02

6.02

6.02

34.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

25002

14457

14457

14457

14457

82830

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEEPAK
MITHALAL
MOHTA

Brijkishore
Govindlal Sarda

SUSHIL
SHANKARLAL
KOTHARI

PRAPHULL
CHHOTALAL
THAKKAR

MAMTA
RAJESH
SAWAL

SANJAY
RAMESHIJI
MALANTI .

ANKIT
DWARKADAS
BHUTADA. .

PAN (1)

ABXPM3087D

AHAPS4700N

ACZPK9991P

AAVPT7359]

AIKPS6273P

AHGPM7315P

BZQPB3197K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11749

9749

3050

11284

6000

11700

5949

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

11749

9749

3050

11284

6000

11700

5949

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.9

4.06

1.27

4.7

2.5

4.88

2.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11749

9749

3050

11284

6000

11700

5949

Class eg:y

Total

11749

9749

3050

11284

6000

11700

5949

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.9

4.06

1.27

4.7

2.5

4.88

2.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.9

4.06

1.27

4.7

25

4.88

2.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11249

9749

3050

11284

6000

11700

5949

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)




Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KUNAL
MANOJ
VARMA .

PRITI
RADHESHYAM
KABRA.

AYUSH
ASHWINKUMAR
MANIHAR

RANIJEET
ANUP
KOTHARI

KIRTI SUSHIL
KOTHARI

MURLIDHAR
ABHIMANYU
BALPANDE

SURAIJ
SUKHDEO
GANDHI

PAN (1)

AJZPV8352L

CKRPK7416F

BEMPM7114N

BRKPKS8716M

AKCPK3401B

AALPB7472Q

BEQPG7483G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11800

5800

2899

2900

2900

5798

11575

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

11800

5800

2899

2900

2900

5798

11575

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.92

2.42

1.21

1.21

1.21

2.42

4.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11800

5800

2899

2900

2900

5798

11575

Class eg:y

Total

11800

5800

2899

2900

2900

5798

11575

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.92

242

1.21

1.21

1.21

242

4.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.92

2.42

1.21

1.21

1.21

2.42

4.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11800

5800

2899

2900

2900

5798

11575

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)




Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SABOO RAJESH
ANANDRAM

VANDANA DEVI
GATTANI

ANAND
GATTANI

KRISHNA
GATTANI

JAYA
SABOO

MAHENDRA
SANJAYKUMAR HEDA

PAN (1)

ADAPS8278F

ASFPG5201L

ABHPG5036C

CVOPG457T™M

AFOPS5705D

AFNPH8574A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6000

3900

3950

3900

5750

11300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

6000

3900

3950

3900

5750

11300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.5

1.63

1.65

1.63

24

4.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6000

3900

3950

3900

5750

11300

Class eg:y

Total

6000

3900

3950

3900

5750

11300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.5

1.63

1.65

1.63

2.4

4.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.5

1.63

1.65

1.63

24

4.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6000

3900

3950

3900

5750

11300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)




Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

137953

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

137953

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 137953

Class eg:y

Total 137953
V)

Total as a % of 5748

Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

57.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

137453

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0




Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

212

51

263

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

212

51

263

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.02

0.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

212

51

263

Class eg:y




Total

212

51

263

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.02

0.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.02

0.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

212

51

263

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0







